Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

platform well suited for cost-effective designs of flyback
converters.
Ordering Information
Note:
1. WDTU: Forming Type
Product Number Package Pb-Free Marking Code BVDSS RDS(ON) Max.
Packing
Method
FSCM0465RJ D2-PAK-6L Yes
CM0465R 650V 2.6 Ω
Tube
FSCM0465RJX D2-PAK-6L Yes Tape & Reel
FSCM0465RIWDTU(1) I2-PAK-6L Yes Tube
FSCM0465RGWDTU(1) TO-220-6L Yes Tube
F
S
C
M
0
4
6
5
R
  G
re
e
n
 M
o
d
e
 F
a
irc
h
ild
 P
o
w
e
r S
w
itc
h
 (F
P
S
™
)
© 2006 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation www.fairchildsemi.com
FSCM0465R Rev. 1.0.1 2
Typical Circuit
Figure 1. Typical Flyback Application
Output Power Table
Notes:
1. Typical continuous power in a non-ventilated enclosed adapter measured at 50°C ambient
2. Maximum practical continuous power in an open-frame design at 50°C ambient
3. 230 VAC or 100/115 VAC with doubler
Product
230VAC ±15%(3) 85–265VAC
Adapter(1) Open Frame(2) Adapter(1) Open Frame(2)
FSCM0465RJ 40W 55W 30W 40W
FSCM0565RJ 50W 65W 40W 50W
FSCM0765RJ 65W 70W 50W 60W
FSCM0465RI 60W 70W 40W 50W
FSCM0465RG 60W 70W 40W 50W
FSCM0565RG 70W 85W 60W 70W
FSCM0765RG 85W 95W 70W 85W
Drain
GNDVfb Vcc
PWM
AC